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AH AR XA T - Xl | &FHE)
2017EI LRFHBLES ¥120,918
2018.18 |[Z& EmEh&EET ¥135,122 ¥256,040
SAVE THE RHINO £193 Zf ¥31,116| ¥224,924
NEEHEEANT Ty A v R—FaFib- Py ¥100,000| ¥124,924
FryUFq4—>avrEE ¥12,000 ¥136,924
B ¥27,300| ¥109,624
201828 |H& EEh&ERT ¥56,103 ¥165,727
FryUFq4—>avrEE ¥6,000 ¥171,727
B ¥11,325| ¥160,402
2018.38 |E& EEh%EqT ¥68,125 ¥228,527
ST LA EREARE T ¥10,000| ¥218,527
B ¥19,536( ¥198,991
201848 |H& EE&Eqt ¥61,442 ¥260,433
RBE ¥13,210( ¥247,223
201858 |E& EEh%EqtT ¥86,230 ¥333,453
NEHEFEANT T A v R—FaFib - Dy ¥100,000{ ¥233,453
FyUrqa—vavrHE ¥1,000 ¥234,453
RBE ¥15,753| ¥218,700
2018.6 8 |E& EEh%EqtT ¥49,568 ¥268,268
Aoy b KEXERARE B ¥100,000{ ¥168,268
BADE2018FRRETEES FT ¥5,000| ¥163,268
BADOE HIEFTE ¥8,960 ¥172,228
FryUFq4—>avTwtl ¥4,000 ¥176,228
RBE ¥9,345| ¥166,883
2018.78 |E& EEhE&EET ¥65,713 ¥232,596
RBE ¥13,621| ¥218,975
2018.88 |H& Nt ¥84,156 ¥303,131
SEEDS-INDIA 21 ¥100,000{ ¥203,131
FryUFq4—vavTwtl ¥1,000 ¥204,131
RBE ¥17,050| ¥187,081
201898 |[H& Nt ¥89,361 ¥276,442
FryUF4q4—>avTEtl ¥6,000 ¥282,442
RBE ¥18,999| ¥263,443
2018.10 8 (=& A8 &EET ¥56,894 ¥320,337
KA EYEIzoo EYR—KX— T ¥100,000{ ¥220,337
ERAEYEIzoo & T ¥0| ¥220,337
EE ¥23,380| ¥196,957




2018.11 A |(EZ& EEhEest ¥57,980 ¥254,937
—mRHEEAN Ny FDEB T ¥81,002| ¥173,935
BE ¥12,485| ¥161,450
2018.12 A (EZ& &85t ¥99,386 ¥260,836
FrylUrT4—av 7wl ¥2,000 ¥262,836
FiE BB v oI R TR ¥100,000| ¥162,836
R E ¥27,832| ¥135,004
2019F~FHbH L &S ¥135,004




